Battery Mini-Breaker Datasheet
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 09/08/21
1
MHP-TAM Series Breakers (Thermal Cutoff Devices)
MHP with Thermal Activation
The rapidly expanding market for ultra-thin portable electronic

Ordering Part
Number
Rating
[°C]
Nominal
Operation
Temperature
[°C]
Reset
Temperature
[°C]
Reference Resistance
[mohms]
25°C
Min Max Min  DT Typ Max
MHP-TAM15-9-72 RF4374-000 72 67 77 ≥40 ≥7 2.5 5
MHP-TAM15-9-72N RF4849-000 72 67 77 ≥40 ≥7 2.5 5
MHP-TAM15-9-77 RF4375-000 77 72 82 ≥40 ≥10 2.5 5
MHP-TAM15-9-77N RF4689-000 77 72 82 ≥40 ≥10 2.5 5
MHP-TAM15-9-82 RF4376-000 82 77 87 ≥40 ≥10 2.5 5
MHP-TAM15-9-82N RF4866-000 82 77 87 ≥40 ≥10 2.5 5
MHP-TAM15-9-85 RF4377-000 85 80 90 ≥40 ≥10 2.5 5
MHP-TAM15-9-85N RF4744-000 85 80 90 ≥40 ≥10 2.5 5
MHP-TAM15-9-90 RF4378-000 90 85 95 ≥40 ≥10 2.5 5
MHP-TAM15-9-90N RF4867-000 90 85 95 ≥40 ≥10 2.5 5
Electrical Characteristics for MHP-TAM15 Series
Notes
1. Maximum breaking current 5VDC / 80A (100 cycles)
2. Contact Rating 9VDC / 25A (6000 cycles)
Part Description
Ordering Part
Number
Rating
[°C]
Nominal
Operation
Temperature
[°C]
Reset
Temperature
[°C]
Reference Resistance
[mohms]
25°C
Min Max Min  DT Typ Max
MHP-TAM6-9-72 RF4370-000 72 67 77 ≥40 ≥7 10 15
MHP-TAM6-9-77 RF4371-000 77 72 82 ≥40 ≥10 10 15
MHP-TAM6-9-82 RF4372-000 82 77 87 ≥40 ≥10 10 15
MHP-TAM6-9-85 RF4373-000 85 80 90 ≥40 ≥10 10 15
Electrical Characteristics for MHP-TAM6 Series
Notes
1. Maximum breaking current 5VDC / 40A (100 cycles)
2. Contact Rating 9VDC / 12A (6000 cycles)